Sep 20 2024 (17:35) India Rail Info 1

New Tinsukia - Rangiya Special/05928 - COVR - NFR
KYQ/Kamakhya Junction to RNY/Rangiya Junction

1h 28m - 41 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NTSK |New Tinsukia Junction 06:10 0o |1 0 60 (125 |[NFR
2 |DKM |Dikom 06:37 06:42 5m [0 |1 27 |45 NFR
3 |DBRG |Dibrugarh 07:02 07:07 5m [0 |1 42 |75 |108 |NFR
4  |MRHT |Moranhat 07:40 07:42 2m [0 |1 83 |64 NFR
5 SRTN |Sibsagar Town 08:17 08:22 5m (0 |1 120 |56 (97 |NFR
6 |SLGR |Simalugurijunction 08:39 08:44 5m |0 |1 136 |48 |103 [NFR
7 |NMT |Namti Ali 09:02 09:04 2m |0 |1 151 |57 |99 |NFR
8 |AGI Amaguri Junction 09:16 09:18 2m |0 |1 162 |53 |104 [NFR
9 MXN  |Mariani Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 1 190 |62 (117 |[NFR
10 |TTB Titabar 10:12 10:14 2m [0 |1 203 [37 (98 |NFR
11 |FKG  |Furkating Junction 10:55 10:57 2m (0 |1 228 |50 (100 [NFR
12 |SZR Sarupathar 11:38 11:39 Tm (0 |1 262 |63 [121 |NFR
13 |BX/ Bokajan 12:00 12:01 Tm (0 |1 284 |45 |[136 |NFR
14 DMV |Dimapur 12:20 12:25 5m 1 299 |64 [190 |NFR
15 [DPU  |Diphu 13:00 13:02 2m |0 |1 336 |41 (174 |NFR
16 |LMG |Lumding Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 1 368 [63 [138 |NFR
17 |LKA Lanka 14:29 14:31 2m (0 |1 399 |51 (87 |NFR
18 [H/I Hojai 14:48 14:50 2m |0 |1 413 |71 |77 |NFR
19 |(KWM |Kampur 15:13 15:15 2m |0 |1 440 |57 |67 |[NFR
20 |CPK |Chaparmukh Junction 15:33 15:35 2m |0 |1 458 |73 NFR
21 |JID Jagi Road 16:03 16:05 2m |0 |1 492 |33 NFR
22 |GHY |Guwahati 17:50 18:00 10m [0 |1 549 (27 |59 |[NFR
23 |(KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 18:15 18:17 2m |0 |1 555 |29 [56 |NFR
24 |CGS |Changsari 18:49 18:50 m |0 |1 571 |28 |54 |NFR
25 |RNY |Rangiya Junction 19:45 0 | 59 |- 58 |NFR

Sep 20 2024 (17:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



